Qw P

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Varsity Scrimmage @ Osseo

Tuesday, August 24th, 2021

Gym will open at 9 a.m. and scrimmages will start at 9:30 a.m.

OSSEO

AVAIL ACADEMY
WHITE BEAR LAKE
COURT 1 COURT 2
AB CD

AC BE

AD BF

AE BD

AF BC

D PARKCENTER
E IRONDALE
F PROVIDENCE

COURT 3
EF
FD
CE
FC
DE

25 minute scrimmage with a 5 minute break in between each.
Coaches on each court can decide how each scrimmage is ran.
Balls will be provided.
Please tell spectators that chairs/bleachers will not be provided.



