Varsity Scrimmage @ Osseo

Tuesday, August 24th, 2021

Gym will open at 9 a.m. and scrimmages will start at 9:30 a.m.

A	OSSEO		D	PARK CENTER
B	AVAIL ACADEMY		E	IRONDALE
C	WHITE BEAR LAKE		F	PROVIDENCE
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	COURT 1 AB AC AD AE AF	COURT 2 CD BE BF BD BC	COURT 3 EF FD CE FC DE	

25 minute scrimmage with a 5 minute break in between each. Coaches on each court can decide how each scrimmage is ran.

Balls will be provided.

Please tell spectators that chairs/bleachers will not be provided.